
:

:

3 4 5=(3+4) 9
10=[{6+(-)7}-

8+9]
11 16 17

20=(16+17+18

+19)

502,240,000.00 0.00 502,240,000.00 0.00 502,240,000.00 98,823,267.22 35,694,869.84 0.00 35,694,869.84

502,240,000.00 0.00 502,240,000.00 0.00 502,240,000.00 98,823,267.22 35,694,869.84 0.00 35,694,869.84

502,240,000.00 0.00 502,240,000.00 0.00 502,240,000.00 98,823,267.22 35,694,869.84 0.00 35,694,869.84

13,260,000.00 0.00 13,260,000.00 0.00 13,260,000.00 2,558,642.50 1,745,389.54 0.00 1,745,389.54

475,953,000.00 0.00 475,953,000.00 0.00 475,953,000.00 86,262,624.72 28,947,480.30 0.00 28,947,480.30

2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00

13,025,000.00 0.00 13,025,000.00 0.00 13,025,000.00 10,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 0.00 5,000,000.00

502,240,000.00 0.00 502,240,000.00 0.00 502,240,000.00 98,823,267.22 35,694,869.84 0.00 35,694,869.84

13,260,000.00 0.00 13,260,000.00 0.00 13,260,000.00 2,558,642.50 1,745,389.54 0.00 1,745,389.54

475,953,000.00 0.00 475,953,000.00 0.00 475,953,000.00 86,262,624.72 28,947,480.30 0.00 28,947,480.30

2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00

13,025,000.00 0.00 13,025,000.00 0.00 13,025,000.00 10,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 0.00 5,000,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

502,240,000.00 0.00 502,240,000.00 0.00 502,240,000.00 98,823,267.22 35,694,869.84 0.00 35,694,869.84

13,260,000.00 0.00 13,260,000.00 0.00 13,260,000.00 2,558,642.50 1,745,389.54 0.00 1,745,389.54

475,953,000.00 0.00 475,953,000.00 0.00 475,953,000.00 86,262,624.72 28,947,480.30 0.00 28,947,480.30

2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00

13,025,000.00 0.00 13,025,000.00 0.00 13,025,000.00 10,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 0.00 5,000,000.000.00 0.00 3,025,000.00 0.00 5,000,000.00

0.00

CO 13,025,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000,000.00

2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00FinEx 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

475,953,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

502,240,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13,260,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

502,240,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13,025,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

475,953,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

502,240,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

502,240,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6 7 8 12 13 14

Allotments Current Year Obligations

Allotments 

Received

Adjustm

ents(Re

ductions

,Modific

ations/A

ugmenta

Transfer To
Transfe

r From

2nd Quarter 

Ending 

June 30

3rd Quarter 

Ending 

Sept. 30

4th 

Quarter 

Ending 

Dec. 31

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As at the Quarter Ending  March 31, 2021

Department Other Executive Offices

Agency/Entity : National Commission for Culture and the Arts-Proper X Current Year 

AppropriationsSupplemental Operating Unit : < not applicable >

Continuing Organization Code : 26 017 0000000

Fund Cluster 03 Special Account - Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Particulars
UACS 

CODE

Appropriations Current Year Disbursements Balances

Authorized 

Appropriation

s

Adjustments(Tr

ansfer 

To/From,Modifi

cations/Augme

ntations)

Adjusted 

Appropriations

4th 

Quarter 

Ending 

Dec. 31

TOTAL
Unreleas

ed Appro

Unobligated 

Allotments

Adjusted Total 

Allotments

1st Quarter 

Ending March 

31

TOTAL
1st Quarter 

Ending March 31

2nd 

Quarter 

Ending 

June 30

3rd 

Quarter 

Ending 

Sept. 30

24

II. Automatic Appropriations 0.00 0.00

21 22 23

Unpaid Obligations(15-

20)=(23+24)

Due and 

Demand

able

Not Yet Due and 

Demandable

403,416,732.78

15=(11+12+13+

14)
18 19

98,823,267.22 0.00

1 2

0.00

0.00 0.00 403,416,732.78 0.00

63,128,397.38

Special Accounts in the General Fund 98,823,267.22 0.00 63,128,397.38

0.00 403,416,732.78 0.00 63,128,397.38

PS

0.00 0.00

2,558,642.50 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 389,690,375.28 0.00

10,701,357.500.00

National Endowment Fund for Culture and Arts 98,823,267.22502,240,000.00 0.00 0.00

813,252.96

MOOE 86,262,624.72 0.00

13,260,000.00

57,315,144.42

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,025,000.00 5,000,000.00

2,000.00 0.00 0.00

10,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 403,416,732.78 0.00

0.00

FinEx

CO

0.00 63,128,397.38

0.00 10,701,357.50 0.00 813,252.960.00 0.002,558,642.50

86,262,624.72

PS

98,823,267.22Sub-total II. Automatic Appropriations

MOOE 475,953,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 3,025,000.00 0.00

389,690,375.280.00

2,000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

IV. Reversion of the Unobligated Allotments 

charged against R.A. Nos. 11465 and 11494

13,025,000.00 0.00 0.00

57,315,144.42

FinEx

0.00 0.00

5,000,000.00

0.00 3,025,000.00 0.00 5,000,000.00

0.00

10,000,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

CO

0.00 0.00

0.00 403,416,732.78 0.00 63,128,397.38

PS

98,823,267.22 0.00 0.00

2,558,642.50 0.00 0.00

FAR No. 1

GRAND TOTAL

0.00 813,252.96

MOOE

10,701,357.500.00

57,315,144.420.00

13,260,000.00

86,262,624.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 389,690,375.280.00

0.00 0.00

HERENCIO Y. LLAPITAN

Chief Accountant

AL RYAN S. ALEJANDRE, D.P.A

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 26/07/2021 15:18  version.FAR1.2.5 ; Status : SUBMITTED

Executive Director III

MA. MARILYN C. ESTRELLA

Administrative Officer IV

0.00


